Wj North Carolina Department of Public Safety
m Governor’s Crime Commission

Roy Cooper, Governor Robert Evans, Chairman
Erik A. Hooks, Secretary Caroline C. Valand, Executive Director

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

MAILING ADDRESS:

4234 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 27699-4234
www.ncdps.gov

Governor’s Crime Commission Quarterly Meeting

Virtual Meeting via WebEXx
1201 Front Street
Raleigh, NC 27609

Thursday, March 4, 2021

Call to Order and Roll Call Robert A. Evans
Approval of December 2020 GCC Meeting Minutes GCC Chairman
Executive Director’s Report Caroline C. Valand

GCC Executive Director

Federal Criminal Justice Reform Update Elizabeth Pyke
Director of Government Affairs
National Criminal Justice Association

Traffic Stop Report — Part 111 Timothy Parker
GCC CJAC Director

Center for the Reduction of Law Enforcement Use of Force Bob Schurmeier
Director, NCSBI
Matt Brody, Special Advisor

Old/New Business Robert A. Evans

GCC Chairman
Adjourn

OFFICE LOCATION:
1201 Front St.
Raleigh, NC 27609
Telephone: (919) 733-4564
Fax: (919) 733-4625

An Equal Opportunity Employer



