Roy Cooper, Governor Erik A. Hooks, Secretary Robert Evans, Chairman Caroline C. Valand, Executive Director

Governor's Crime Commission Quarterly Meeting

Virtual Meeting via WebEx 1201 Front Street Raleigh, NC 27609

Thursday, March 4, 2021

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order and Roll Call Approval of December 2020 GCC Meeting Minutes	Robert A. Evans GCC Chairman
9:10 a.m.	Executive Director's Report	Caroline C. Valand GCC Executive Director
9:30 a.m.		Elizabeth Pyke rector of Government Affairs Criminal Justice Association
10:00 a.m.	Traffic Stop Report – Part III	Timothy Parker GCC CJAC Director
10:30 a.m.	Center for the Reduction of Law Enforcement Use of Fo	orce Bob Schurmeier Director, NCSBI Matt Brody, Special Advisor
11:00 a.m.	Old/New Business	Robert A. Evans GCC Chairman
11:15 a.m.	Adjourn	

MAILING ADDRESS: 4234 Mail Service Center Raleigh, NC 27699-4234 www.ncdps.gov



1201 Front St. Raleigh, NC 27609 Telephone: (919) 733-4564 Fax: (919) 733-4625